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ruit Song by Canciones Infantiles

If (1) was a pomegranate

I'd (2) to grow so red I'd color the (3) planet

If joy was tangerine

I'd (4) my peel to be the (5) you've ever (6)

If peace was a (7)

&quot;Lord, make me (8) and delish&quot; would be my prayer

Holy Spirit, grow your fruit in me!

Your fruit is

Love, Joy, Peace, Patience, Kindness, Goodness, Faithfulness

Gentleness and Self-Control
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Love, Joy, Peace, Patience, Kindness, Goodness, Faithfulness

Gentleness and Self-Control

If (9) was a plum

I'd want to ripen until purple | become

If (10) was a (11)
I'd want to be a (12) as (13) as Montana
If (14) was a cherry

A yummy pie to all my neighbours | would (15)

Holy Spirit, grow your fruit in me!

Your fruit is
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Love, Joy, Peace, Patience, Kindness, Goodness, (16)

Gentleness and Self-Control

Love, Joy, Peace, Patience, Kindness, Goodness, Faithfulness

Gentleness and Self-Control

If (17) was a (18)

I'd be so luscious, juicy, green and big (19) to dwell in

If gentleness was a kiwi

The Lord would peel my tough (20) (21) so I'd be squishy

If self-control was an apple

I'd (22) to turn all red and (23) in a snapple
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Holy Spirit, grow (24) (25) in me!

Your fruit is

Love, Joy, Peace, Patience, Kindness, Goodness, Faithfulness

Gentleness and Self-Control

Love, Joy, Peace, Patience, Kindness, Goodness, Faithfulness

Gentleness and Self-Control

Fill in the gaps
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. love

. want

. entire

. want

. seen

. pear
. juicy

1
2
3
4
5. orangiest
6
7
8
9

. patience

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

kindness
banana
bunch
massive
goodness
carry
Faithfulness
faithfulness
watermelon
enough
brown

skin

want

shiny

your

fruit

Fill in the gaps
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